 LV 7000 Drives
              LV 7000-3 : Flux Vector Control AC drives
LV 7000-3 is a state of
art AC drive for use in all
applications where
robustness, dynamic
performance, precision
and power are required

                                                                         P [kW]    I(H)                P [kW]     I(L)                                                             [mm]/[kg])
LV7000-3-00035A2H1SSSA1A2  0,75 2,2 1,1 3,3  FR4 128x292x190
LV7000-3-00045A2H1SSSA1A2  1,1 3,3 1,5 4,3  FR4 128x292x190/5
LV7000-3-00055A2H1SSSA1A2                   1,5 4,3 2,2 5,6  FR4 128x292x190/5
LV7000-3-00075A2H1SSSA1A2  2,2 5,6 3 7,6  FR4 128x292x190/5
LV7000-3-00095A2H1SSSA1A2  3 7,6 4 9  FR4 128x292x190/5
LV7000-3-00125A2H1SSSA1A2  4 9 5,5 12  FR4 128x292x190/5
LV7000-3-00165A2H1SSSA1A2  5,5 12 7,5 16  FR5 144x391x214/8,1
LV7000-3-00225A2H1SSSA1A2  7,5 16 11 23  FR5 144x391x214/8,1
LV7000-3-00315A2H1SSSA1A2  11 23 15 31  FR5 144x391x214/8,1
LV7000-3-00385A2H1SSSA1A2  15 31 18,5 38  FR6 195x519x237/18,5
LV7000-3-00455A2H1SSSA1A2  18,5 38 22 46  FR6 195x519x237/18,5
LV7000-3-00615A2H1SSSA1A2  22 46 30 61  FR6 195x519x237/18,5
LV7000-3-00725A2H0SSSA1A2  30 61 37 72  FR7 237x591x257/35
LV7000-3-00875A2H0SSSA1A2  37 72 45 87  FR7 237x591x257/35
LV7000-3-01055A2H0SSSA1A2  45 87 55 105  FR7 237x591x257/35
LV7000-3-01405A2H0SSSA1A2  55 105 75 140  FR8 291x758x344/58
LV7000-3-01685A2H0SSSA1A2  75 140 90 170  FR8 291x758x344/58
LV7000-3-02055A2H0SSSA1A2  90 170 110 205  FR8 291x758x344/58
LV7000-3-02615A2H0SSFA1A2  110 205 132 261  FR9 480x1150x362/146
LV7000-3-03005A2H0SSFA1A2  132 245 160 300  FR9 480x1150x362/146
LV7000-3-03855A0N0SSAA1A2  160 300 200 385  FR10 500x1165x506/207
LV7000-3-04605A0N0SSAA1A2  200 385 250 460  FR10 500x1165x506/238
LV7000-3-05205A0N0SSAA1A2  250 460 250 520  FR10 500x1165x506/238
LV7000-3-05905A0N0SSAA1A2  250 520 315 590  FR11 709x1206x503/378
LV7000-3-06505A0N0SSAA1A2  315 590 355 650  FR11 709x1206x503/378
LV7000-3-07305A0N0SSAA1A2  355 650 400 730  FR11 709x1206x503/378
LV7000-3-08205A0N0SSAA1A2  400 730 450 820  FR12 2x(500x1165x506)/414
LV7000-3-09205A0N0SSAA1A2  450 820 500 920  FR12 2x(500x1165x506)/476
LV7000-3-10305A0N0SSAA1A2  500 920 560 1030  FR12 2x(500x1165x506)/476
LV7000-3-11505A0N0SSFA1A2  560 1030 630 1150  FR13 2x(239x1030x372)+(708x1032x553)/700
LV7000-3-13005A0N0SSFA1A2  630 1150 710 1300  FR13 3x(239x1030x372)+(708x1032x553)/852
LV7000-3-14505A0N0SSFA1A2  710 1300 800 1450  FR13 3x(239x1030x372)+(708x1032x553)/852
LV7000-3-17705A0N0SSFA1A2  900 1600 1000 1770  FR14 4x(239x1030x372)+2x(708x1032x553)/995
LV7000-3-21505A0N0SSFA1A2  1100 1940 1200 2150  FR14 4x(239x1030x372)+2x(708x1032x553)/1010
Motor voltage 525-690 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 3~
TYPE                                                                MOTOR SHAFT POWER AND CURRENT                     SIZE            DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT
                                                                         High overload (2)         Low overload (1)                           FR                      W x H x D
                                                                         P [kW]    I(H)                P [kW]     I(L)                                                             [mm]/[kg])
LV7000-3-00046A2L0SSSA1A2  2,2 3,2 3 4,5  FR6 195x519x237/18,5
LV7000-3-00056A2L0SSSA1A2  3 4,5 4 5,5  FR6 195x519x237/18,5
LV7000-3-00076A2L0SSSA1A2  4 5,5 5,5 7,5  FR6 195x519x237/18,5
LV7000-3-00106A2L0SSSA1A2  5,5 7,5 7,5 10  FR6 195x519x237/18,5
LV7000-3-00136A2L0SSSA1A2  7,5 10 11 13,5  FR6 195x519x237/18,5
LV7000-3-00186A2L0SSSA1A2  11 13,5 15 18  FR6 195x519x237/18,5
LV7000-3-00226A2L0SSSA1A2  15 18 18,5 22  FR6 195x519x237/18,5
LV7000-3-00276A2L0SSSA1A2  18,5 22 22 27  FR6 195x519x237/18,5
LV7000-3-00346A2L0SSSA1A2  22 27 30 34  FR6 195x519x237/18,5
LV7000-3-00416A2L0SSSA1A2  30 34 37 41  FR7 237x591x257/35
LV7000-3-00526A2L0SSSA1A2  37 41 45 52  FR7 237x591x257/35
LV7000-3-00626A2L0SSSA1A2  45 52 55 62  FR8 291x758x344/58
LV7000-3-00806A2L0SSSA1A2  55 62 75 80  FR8 291x758x344/58
LV7000-3-01006A2L0SSSA1A2  75 80 90 100  FR8 291x758x344/58
LV7000-3-01256A2L0SSFA1A2  90 100 110 125  FR9 480x1150x362/146
LV7000-3-01446A2L0SSFA1A2  110 125 132 144  FR9 480x1150x362/146
LV7000-3-01706A2L0SSFA1A2  132 144 160 170  FR9 480x1150x362/146
LV7000-3-02086A2L0SSFA1A2  160 170 200 208  FR9 480x1150x362/146
LV7000-3-02616A0N0SSAA1A2  200 208 250 261  FR10 500x1165x506/176
LV7000-3-03256A0N0SSAA1A2  250 261 315 325  FR10 500x1165x506/207
LV7000-3-03856A0N0SSAA1A2  315 325 355 385  FR10 500x1165x506/207
LV7000-3-04166A0N0SSAA1A2  315 325 400 416  FR10 500x1165x506/207
LV7000-3-04606A0N0SSAA1A2  355 385 450 460  FR11 709x1206x503/325
LV7000-3-05026A0N0SSAA1A2  450 460 500 502  FR11 709x1206x503/325
LV7000-3-05906A0N0SSAA1A2  500 502 560 590  FR11 709x1206x503/378
LV7000-3-06506A0N0SSAA1A2  560 590 630 650  FR12 2x(500x1165x506)/414
LV7000-3-07506A0N0SSAA1A2  630 650 710 750  FR12 2x(500x1165x506)/414
LV7000-3-08206A0N0SSAA1A2  710 750 800 820  FR12 2x(500x1165x506)/414
LV7000-3-09206A0N0SSFA1A2  800 820 900 920  FR13 2x(239x1030x372)+(708x1032x553)/670
LV7000-3-10306A0N0SSFA1A2  900 920 1000 1030  FR13 2x(239x1030x372)+(708x1032x553)/670
LV7000-3-11806A0N0SSFA1A2  1000 1030 1150 1180  FR13 2x(239x1030x372)+(708x1032x553)/700
LV7000-3-15006A0N0SSFA1A2  1300 1300 1500 1500  FR14 3x(239x1030x372)+2x(708x1032x553)/925
LV7000-3-19006A0N0SSFA1A2  1500 1500 1800 1900  FR14 4x(239x1030x372)+2x(708x1032x553)/995
LV7000-3-22506A0N0SSFA1A2  1800 1900 2000 2250  FR14 4x(239x1030x372)+2x(708x1032x553)/1010